

Copenhagen, 27 December 2013

Exchange notice regarding admittance to trading and official listing of Fast Ejendom Danmark A/S

Fast Ejendom Danmark A/S has applied for trading and official listing on NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen as per 27 December 2013.

The trade of the shares will commence today, 27 December 2013, at 12.00.

The trading in Fast Ejendom Danmark A/S will commence today after normal auction procedure. The orderbook opens with a 10 minutes auction at 11.50 and will then go into continuous trading at 12.00.

ISIN:	DK0060522746
Name:	Fast Ejendom Danmark
Volume:	2,741,107 shares (DKK 5,482,214)
Face value:	DKK 2
Name/bearer:	Bearer
Voting rights of listed capital:	Full
Financial year:	1 January – 31 December
Unlisted capital:	DKK 0
CBR NO:	28 50 09 71
Segment:	Small Cap
Average Daily Turnover:	EUR 400,000
Short name:	FED
Orderbook ID:	98410

Market segment:	OMX CPH Equities
Tick Size table:	XCSE Equities, DKK
MIC code:	XCSE

Industry Classification Benchmark (ICB)

8000	Financial
8600	Real Estate

For further information please see the published prospectus.

For further information, please contact: Asta Jepsen, Surveillance, tel. +45 33 93 33 66

Surveillance Copenhagen